Breaking News Division of Student Success NM STATE

Colleagues:

Although Provost Shoho announced his retirement from NMSU today, I want to assure you that our mission and focus in the Division of Student Success remains to support student and social mobility at NMSU. Regardless of leadership changes, recruiting, retaining, and supporting students toward their goal of graduation remains our priority. Interim Provost Reddi and I share a dedication to making the best possible decisions for our students and their educational futures.

As we empower, engage, and guide students toward graduation, we continue to help the university succeed in its mission. While we work toward permanent leadership, I want you to continue to focus on providing the best experience you can for our students. Thank you for your daily efforts in support of NMSU and our students.

Renay M Scott, Ph. D
Professor, College of HEST
Vice President
Division of Student Success
Room 207
Corbett Center Student Union
International Mall
New Mexico State University
Las Cruces, NM 88003

Division of Student Success

Share your DSS Stories
Submit an item for Breaking News at vpss@nmsu.edu/
https://studentaffairs.nmsu.edu/
Breaking News Archive

Empower – Engage – Guide